
 
 

Year 2025-2026 Calendar   ELEMENTARY (2ND - 5TH GRADES) 

        
Our in person classes will be once a month with parents attending with their children. Each month you 
will have a choice of Saturday - 9:30 – 11:00 am; Sunday - 4pm – 5:30 pm; or Tuesday - 6 – 7:30 pm. 
    
   
  734-475-7561      Text: 734-277-9521 beckykeiserdre@stmarychelsea.org 

   
Month Class Dates Special Events/Dates 

SEPTEMBER Saturday, Sept. 13, Sunday, 
Sept. 14, Tuesday, Sept. 16 

We will begin in the hall all together, parents and 
children. Then the children will go to their classrooms.  

OCTOBER 
 

Saturday, Oct. 11, Sunday, 
Oct. 12, Tuesday, Oct. 14 
 
No school - Chelsea Oct. 27 
 

Join us for Trunk or Treat Friday, October 24 in St. 
Mary’s parking lot. Watch for details in Bulletins and 

Email. 
All Saints’ Day  -  Nov.  1 

NOVEMBER 
 
 

Saturday, Nov. 8, Sunday, 
Nov. 9, Tuesday, Nov. 11 

Thanksgiving is November 27 

DECEMBER Saturday, Dec.15, Sunday, 
Dec. 16 or Tuesday, Dec. 18  

Christmas Break: December 22 – January 4 

JANUARY 
 

Saturday, Jan.10, Sunday, 
Jan. 11, Tuesday, Jan. 13  

Reconciliation Service for ALL 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jan. 19 

FEBRUARY 
 

Saturday, Feb. 7, Sunday, 
Feb. 8, Tuesday, Feb. 10  

No school Feb. 9 or Feb. 16 
Ash Wednesday, February 18 - Mass @ 8 am and 7 pm 

MARCH Saturday, Mar. 14, Sunday, 
Mar. 15, Tuesday, Mar. 17 
 

Spring break is March 30 – April 5 
Palm Sunday - March 29 

APRIL Saturday, Apr. 11; Sunday, 
Apr. 12, Tuesday, Apr. 14 

Easter Sunday - April 5 
 

MAY Saturday, May 2, Sunday, 
May 3, Tuesday, May 5 

May Crowning – before the 10AM Mass May 10 
Hope to see you at Vacation Bible School July 27-31 

 
 


